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SECTION E-E

TOP VIEW

Prt.Nr. Ø L din

6112000 160 100 160

6112001 200 130 200

6112002 250 150 250

6112003 315 180 315

6112004 400 230 400

6112005 500 300 500

6112006 630 400 630

Units mm mm mm
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FEMALE END CAP 
FOR GEOSAN® PE

BLACK RAL 9004, YELLOW RAL 1017 

HDPE

6112-M-1
DWG NO.
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